Figure 1.2, Functional illustration of the integrated 90deg hybrid
with balanced photo-receiver.
Integrated 90deg Hybrid Balanced Receiver
1. INTRODUCTION
This document describes one of Optoplex's innovated products, a 90deg optical hybrid
integrated with balanced photo-receivers, which can be used in optical sensing
applications, particularly the coherent Doppler wind LIDAR (light detection and ranging).
A photo of the product can be seen in Figure 1.1.

 Signal-Input Port: PMF or SMF, FC/APC
 Local-Input Port: PMF or SMF, FC/APC
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Examples
# P/N Description
1 RX-KC100PA701 Integrated 90deg optical hybrid balanced receiver, C-Band, 100MHz BW, PM fiber input, AC-Coupled
2 RX-KC100SA702 Integrated 90deg optical hybrid balanced receiver, C-Band, 100MHz BW, SMF fiber input, AC-Coupled
3 RX-KC16GSA709 Integrated 90deg optical hybrid balanced receiver, C-Band, 1.6GHz BW, SMF fiber input, AC-Coupled
4 RX-KC400SD726 Integrated 90deg optical hybrid balanced receiver, C-Band, 400MHz BW, SMF fiber input, DC-Coupled
Type of Integrated Receiver
K: Integrated 90deg Optical
Hybrid Balanced Receiver
RX: Integrated Receiver
Wavelength Range
C: C-Band
L: L-Band
Electrical Bandwidth
015: 15MHz
100: 100MHz
200: 200MHz
400: 400MHz
16G: 1.6GHz
Sequential Number
7xx: 7-Series (Optoplex to define)
Type of Input Fiber
S: SMF
P: PMF
RX
RF Output Mode
D: DC-Coupled
A: AC-Coupled
Optoplex Corporation, 48500 Kato Road, Fremont, CA  94538, USA.
Tel:  (510) 490–9930, Fax: (510) 490–9330, www.optoplex.com, sales@optoplex.com
Optoplex
C O R P O R A T I O N
TMOptoplex
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM
Contact Information
Optoplex Corporation
48500 Kato Road
Fremont, CA 94538
USA